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Pulse o.ximeter-Nar.ne qt Institutions

lnstitution

Qty of
equiPment
supptiejl-

District
5t
No 2
,l ffi I

Trivandrur! z taLuk f,lospita\ NeouTangg,uu

Tatuk Hospitat NewattllkqJq- - --"---
1

Trivandrum 3 7

Trivandrum 4 Women and Chitdrel s nospttat ' "v-'-" '

Trivandrum !.

6

Tal.uk HosPitat Chiravinlseezlu

TaLuk Hospitg\ Parassat?
1

7

7 Victoria Hoqpilat Ko(tgm
1

8 THQH KarunagaPpa(Y
1

Kottam 9 THQH KotlarafKa!'a

-..^, I h.,^^l,,rInqn rul'dtu'
1

'10
1

1Z

Pathanamthitta Dist. HosP. Kozhencherry

Pathanamthitta GeneraI HosP Pathanamtntrta '

G I Adoor

PP tlnit AtaPuzha(MCH)

1

Pathanamthitta 13

14

1

1

15

16

Atappuzha
W anq. C fospilat Atappulrld

THQH chertala

THQII Harip?d
1

17Alannrlzna
1

Kottavam 18 Gengrat HosPitat Pata.

ggql.!+,c9,!,"i-9=Lotoi\ul Kottuuu* 
-KottaYam 19 I

1ldukki 20. lHqh lrlouuPulirq

GH Ernakulam
0H ALuva

Ernakutan 21 !
1
1

Ernakutam 22

Ernakutam 23

Ernakutam 24 bfl lYloovarruvu""'
un llrrrrJvl

1

Thrissur 75
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6\.JtS.'t qo}',u/.

1

1

Thrissur IThrissur. l

Pa!akkaq
Patakkad
lAalaPPuram

It*at?PPuratn
iMatappul!I!_-

76 4
T

LT

7
4

28
1

29
1
1

30
31

!
1IJ
134

TFQH Fonnan'
Fcn caucu.

3'35

i
I

I
I

u^.hikLn.le 36
1Fr,it l^ae 37
138wavanad

wavanao
139

.l40
41

Kannur
Kannur' 4

47
43
44

[".aroode 45
GF-rataragoo

Kasarqode 46
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District Early Intervention Centres-DElCs

Name of lnstitutiton

GeneraI Hospitat,TrivandrumTrivandrum

Govt Victoria HosPitat

THQH,ThiruvattaPathanamthitta

Generat HospitaI AlapPUzhaAtappuzha

GH Kottayam

District Hospitat ldukki

GH Ernakutam

District Hospitat Thrissur

THQH ThirurangadiMalappuram

W&CHospitatPatakadPatakkad

cH,Beach-Kozhikode

Govt. GH Katpetta

DH KannurKannur

Kasargod Dist.Hospitat Kanhangad


